
JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0617 Nulens Sam M1 M35- 00:33:34 03:25

2 0634 NEVEN koen M2 M45+ add 00:34:56 03:33

3 0616 Theunissen Robert M3 M35- 00:35:52 03:39

4 0621 Chriske Wouters M4 M45+ 00:37:04 03:46

5 0625 NEVEN Jan M5 M+55 00:42:42 04:21

6 0619 Wiertz David M6 M45+ 00:45:22 04:37

7 0628 Motten James M7 M35+ BOLT 00:46:14 04:43

8 0632 schils michiel M8 M35- 00:47:08 04:48

9 0610 Jacobs Roel M9 M35+ 00:48:07 04:54

10 0629 Tomsin Ronny M10 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:49:17 05:01

11 0630 BYNENS Nicolas M11 M+55 uprelle 00:51:33 05:15

12 0627 Tack Jeroen M12 M35+ BOLT 00:52:25 05:20

13 0631 Bauduin Ianthe V1 V35- TRENARA 00:53:47 05:29

14 0623 Vrancken Linsey V2 V35+ 00:57:48 05:53

15 0624 Noelmans Jan M13 M35+ 00:57:51 05:54

16 0626 Rappé Linde V3 V35+ 00:59:38 06:05

0602 Smets Francis M M+55 00:00:00 00:00

0604 Borgers Joris M M45+ 00:00:00 00:00

0605 Herkens Inge V V35+ 00:00:00 00:00

0606 Tack Sven M M35+ 00:00:00 00:00

0607 Daerden Tom M M35+ 00:00:00 00:00

0611 Vangeel Julie V V35- 00:00:00 00:00

0613 Pauls Kevin M M35- 00:00:00 00:00

0614 Gillard Koen M M35+ 00:00:00 00:00

0615 Pierlet Helena V V35- 00:00:00 00:00



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Mannen 35-
Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0617 Nulens Sam M1 M35- 00:33:34 03:25

2 0616 Theunissen Robert M2 M35- 00:35:52 03:39

3 0632 schils michiel M3 M35- 00:47:08 04:48



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Mannen 35+
Startuur : Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0628 Motten James M1 M35+ BOLT 00:46:14 04:43

2 0610 Jacobs Roel M2 M35+ 00:48:07 04:54

3 0627 Tack Jeroen M3 M35+ BOLT 00:52:25 05:20

4 0624 Noelmans Jan M4 M35+ 00:57:51 05:54



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Mannen 45+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0634 NEVEN koen M1 M45+ add 00:34:56 03:33

2 0621 Chriske Wouters M2 M45+ 00:37:04 03:46

3 0619 Wiertz David M3 M45+ 00:45:22 04:37

4 0629 Tomsin Ronny M4 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:49:17 05:01



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Mannen +55
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0625 NEVEN Jan M1 M+55 00:42:42 04:21

2 0630 BYNENS Nicolas M2 M+55 uprelle 00:51:33 05:15



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Vrouwen 35-
Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0631 Bauduin Ianthe V1 V35- TRENARA 00:53:47 05:29



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Vrouwen 35+
Startuur : Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0623 Vrancken Linsey V1 V35+ 00:57:48 05:53

2 0626 Rappé Linde V2 V35+ 00:59:38 06:05



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Vrouwen 45+
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km



JÃ¨ls Leup - 9.8 KM - Vrouwen +55
Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : Startuur : 14-08-2022 15:00:04

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km




